www.davco.comDAVCO Technology, LLC P. O. Box 487 Saline, MI  48176800-328-2611
OEM ORDER CODES
 F5025
2017  ©DAVCO Technology, LLC.
Daimler Trucks North America - Diesel Pro®
Diesel Pro 243 for Freightliner Medium Duty Trucks, 10 micron filter OEM Code
Diesel Pro 243 Unheated with Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor 122-1F8
Diesel Pro 243 with 12VDC Pre-heater and Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor 122-1F9
Diesel Pro 243 Unheated with Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor, ESOC Fittings and Cover with red stripe 122-1G0
Diesel Pro 243 with 12VDC Pre-heater, Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor, ESOC Fittings and Cover with red stripe 122-1G1
Diesel Pro 245 for Detroit MDEG 2017-2018 OEM Code
Diesel Pro 245 with Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor  122-1H7
Diesel Pro 245 with 12VDC Pre-heater 122-1H8
Diesel Pro 245 with Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor, ESOC Fittings and Cover with red stripe  122-1H9
Diesel Pro 245 with 12VDC Pre-heater, ESOC and ESOC Fittings and Cover with red stripe 122-1J0
 DTNA
www.davco.comDAVCO Technology, LLC P. O. Box 487 Saline, MI  48176800-328-2611
OEM ORDER CODES
 F5025
2017  ©DAVCO Technology, LLC.
DTNA
Daimler Trucks North America - Fuel Pro®
Fuel Pro® 382 OEM Code
Fuel Pro 382 with Return Fuel Fluid Heat 122-101
Fuel Pro 382 Unheated 122-1AJ
Fuel Pro 382 with 12VDC Pre-heater 122-1BD
Fuel Pro 382 with 12VDC Pre-heater, Return Fuel Fluid Heat 122-1AK
Fuel Pro® 482 for DD13/15/16 Engines OEM Code
Fuel Pro 482 Unheated 122-1F1
Fuel Pro 482 with 12VDC Pre-heater 122-1F2
Fuel Pro 482 with 12VDC Pre-heater and 120VAC Overnight Heater 122-1F3
Fuel Pro 482 with ESOC and Cover with Black Band 122-1F4
Fuel Pro 482 with 12VDC Pre-heater, ESOC and Cover with Black Band 122-1F5
Fuel Pro 482 with 12VDC Pre-heater, 120VAC Overnight Heater, ESOC and Cover with Black Band 122-1F6
Fuel Pro® 483 OEM Code
Fuel Pro 483 Unheated 122-1G9
Fuel Pro 483 with 12VDC Pre-heater and Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor 122-1G8
Fuel Pro 483 with 12VDC Pre-heater and 120VAC Overnight Heater 122-1G7
Fuel Pro® 485 for 2017-2018 DD13, DD15 and DD16 Engines OEM Code
Fuel Pro 485 Unheated 122-1J3
Fuel Pro 485 with 12VDC Pre-heater 122-1J4
Fuel Pro 485 with 12VDC Pre-heater and 120VAC Overnight heater 122-1J5
Fuel Pro 485 with Cover with Black Band 122-1J6
Fuel Pro 485 with 12VDC Pre-heater and Cover with Black Band 122-1J7
Fuel Pro 485 with 12VDC Pre-heater, 120VAC Overnight heater, and Cover with Black Band 122-1J8
Fuel Pro 485 Unheated with Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor for Cummins ISX Engines 122-1J9
Fuel Pro 485 with 12VDC Pre-heater and Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor for Cummins ISX Engines 122-1K0
Fuel Pro 485 with 12VDC Pre-heater, 120VAC Overnight heater, and Water‑In‑Fuel (WIF) Sensor for
Cummins ISX Engines
122-1K1
Fuel Pro® 487 OEM Code
Fuel Pro 487 Unheated 122-1K3
Fuel Pro 487 with 195W 12VDC Pre-heater 122-1K4
Fuel Pro 487 with 195W 12VDC Pre-heater and 120VAC Overnight heater 122-1K5
Fuel Pro 487 with Cover with Black Band 122-1K6
Fuel Pro 487 with 195W 12VDC Pre-heater and Cover with Black Band 122-1K7
Fuel Pro 487 with 195W 12VDC Pre-heater, 120VAC Overnight heater, and Cover with Black Band 122-1K8